SAW filters
for WiMAX
applications
SAW filters for WiMAX applications:
IEF (Impedance Element Filters) constitute the basic design principle for RF filters. SPUDT (Single Phase
Unidirectional Transducer) and SFIT (Slanted Finger Interdigital Transducer) are normally used for IF filters. Quartz
and LiTaO3 are substrate materials to handle a wide bandwidth range with a low insertion loss.
Requirements

of low cost IF filters for WLAN
applications and the field of GSM
base station filters, where VI-Tele-
filter takes a leading position to
support the upcoming market for
WiMAX applications.
Solutions for
WiMAX
Front end and IF filters
available
Low insertion loss and high
close in rejection
Customized solutions
Type Frequency Bandwidth Insertion Package
MHz MHz Loss  dB mm
TFS380K 380.00 4.12 12.0 5.0x5.0
TFS456E 456.00 3.15 9.0 7.0x5.0
TFS456F 456.00 12.60 9.0 3.8x3.8
TFS456K 456.00 13.20 9.0 3.8x3.8
TFS2535 2535.00 66.00 2.0 3.0x3.0
TFS2657 2657.00 66.00 2.5 3.0x3.0
D
oc
um
en